Placer County History Books
Order Form

e - Rl S
Placer County Historical Society

Placer County Historical Society (PCHS) Publications

Distant Voices, Different Drums @ 15.00 ea =
The Foundation of Placer County Horticulture 1852-1900 @ 20.00 ea =
History of Placer and Nevada Counties (1924) 35.00 @ 35.00 ea =
History of Placer County (1882) @ 35.00 ea =
Index History of Placer County California (1882) @ 10.00 ea =
Infamous Crimes @ 5.00ea=
The Placer County Courthouse @ 5.00 ea=
Placer County Directory of 1861 @ 10.00 ea =
Placer Nuggets @ 5.00ea-=
Sub-Total =$
Tax 7.25% of sub-total =
Shipping = $3.00
Total =$
Name: Phone:

Address: E-mail:

City: State: ZIP:

Payment: Checks to: PCHS
Send to: Mike Lynch, PCHS Book Committee
PO. Box 3212, Bowman, CA 95604-3212



	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	1500 ea: 
	2000 ea: 
	3500 ea: 
	3500 ea_2: 
	1000 ea: 
	500 ea: 
	500 ea_2: 
	1000 ea_2: 
	undefined: 
	500 ea_3: 
	undefined_2: 
	725 of subtotal: 
	Total: 
	undefined_3: 
	Name: 
	Phone: 
	Address: 
	Email: 
	City: 
	State: 
	ZIP: 


