Placer County History Books Order Form



Placer County Historical Society (PCHS) Publications

Distant Voices, Different Drums	@ 15.00 ea =
The Foundation of Placer County Horticulture 1852-1900	@ 20.00 ea =
History of Placer and Nevada Counties (1924) 35.00	@ 35.00 ea =
History of Placer County (1882)	@ 35.00 ea =
Index History of Placer County California (1882)	@ 10.00 ea =
Infamous Crimes	@ 5.00 ea =
The Placer County Courthouse	@ 5.00 ea =
Placer County Directory of 1861	@ 10.00 ea =
Placer Nuggets	@ 5.00 ea =
Sub-Total	= \$
Tax	7.25% of sub-total =
Shipping	= <u>\$3.00</u>
Total	=\$
Name:	Phone:
Address:	E-mail:
City:	State: ZIP:

Payment: Checks to: PCHS
Send to: Mike Lynch, PCHS Book Committee

PO. Box 3212, Bowman, CA 95604-3212